September 22, 1949

TEAMS

Morino Grocers
MIKE's Richfield
Dept store
Soochow Cafe
Tekahashi Trading
Shima Transfer
Yamato Auto Whites
Barone of Calif.
Pine St Laundry
Minakin
Seiki Bros.
Yamato Auto Blues
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Mixed league Perpetual Trophy won ky
1st half winners, against Morino Grocers,
on Tuesday night Sept. 20, 1949 by a 2 to

PLAYER

S.
B.
F.
N.
L.
L.
Jde
K.
K.
M.

Tabuchi
Sasaki
Kondo
Sakuda
Furusho
Tabuchi
Furuno
Uchida
Kotsubo
Matsumoto

Ida Tabuchi
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Ikeda
Yasumoto
Doiguchi
Furusho
Uyemura
Kondo
Morino
Sakuma
Tsujisaka
Kunisawa
Koyama
Ninomiya
Funamura
Uyeda
Tonomura
Tanaka
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I
SC
i3
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PSL
NBD
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NBD
SB
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NBD
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SB
SC
PSL
M
MG
MG
YAB
YAW
SB
YAW
BOC

YAB
PSL

2ND HALF STANDING

WON

26
24
21
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17
16
16
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13
11
10
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LOST

I7
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12
13
16
17
X7
18
20
22
23
24

HG

939
044
912
953
924
921
900
853
879
851
912
893

HS

2716
2639
2681
2580
2561
2624
2514
2488
2498
2505
2462
2402

PINS

i e e

27,061
27, 471
27, 320
o7, 3317
26,478
27,329
26, 475
25,228
26,169
23,704
26,054
24,968

1 win.
E;NAL LEAGUE STANDING
(WOMEN)
60 8986 150 2056 529 4
55 7782 142 212 4'6 2
48 6656 139 216 482 1
63 8643 137 34 49 1
63 8593 136 191 815
36 4897 136 180 461
66 8908 1356 193 497
60 7982 133 189 447
43 5650 132 176 447
66 8650 131 200Q. . 5415 ) !
26 3681 15 174 440
66 8593 130 176 448
45 5785 129 180 454
2l 2707 129 175 45%
68X 6472 IR 175 416
60 76 28 169 433
44 5480 125 i¥4d 451
39 4865 185 168 440
60 Ti8b 120 174 431
50 6037 220 1722 428
47 5635 120 170 445
39 4684 120 156 391
33 3954 120 158 416
60 @35 k17 154 429
54 6289 117 169 438
15 . R % 183 3138
48 5478 114 160 411
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Takahashi Treding,
2nd half winners,
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E. Kubotsa

S. Yonemoto
M. Kawashima
S. Nakamura

PLAYER

Ge
S.
D.
H.
M.
K.
K.

Endo,
Inouye .
Ikeda _
Ushijima .
Naksao
Adachi
Tatehara

H. Takahashi
®. Worino
B. Morino

A+ Shiono

M. Inouye

K. Ota

M. Michida
K. Bayakawa
K. Miyoko

J. Yamamoto

:-—M‘.~,

M.
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Shimada

20. C. Yonezu

21.

kas

22, K. Igareshi
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25.
26.
27.
28.
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33.
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41.
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45.
46,
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K.
N.
H.
T.
F.
M.
S.
M.
T.
S.
Je.
K.
M.
T.
T.
G.
K.
L.
G
D.
Y.
K.
H.
J
F.

Takehashi
Fujimoto
Yoshida
Kadota
Shikuma
Kadota
Miyagishima
Dobashi
Mikami
Oki
Igarashi
Tanaka
Sugaysa
Kinoshita
Imagawa
Urebe -
Nakahara
Hirata
Naganuma
Takakura
Shijo"
Naganuma
Umene
Yatabe
Kokawa
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7T .86 3910 . 108 138
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.. FINAL LEAGUE STANDIN3
- (MEN)
ey o 3K AVE. HG
ST 48 8441 176, 233
MR 63 10860 173 = 257
WR 30 5198 173 - 225
8T 651~ 8760 1789 229
ST 55, 9334 169 252
MR 54 9015 1le7 214
‘MG 66 10981 166 . 214
TT 64 10467 164 224
‘M3 60 9846 164 202
G 24 39%6. 164 205
NBD 57 9208 162 201
MR 51 8248 162 232
S¢ 60 9671 .161 222
BOC 42 6743 161 222
TP 56 - 8944 60 214
M 60 9538 159 226
NBD 39 6204 159 210
~“¥Rp-—67—8083 168 220
M 3B 5628 18 922
M oL 4243 188 194
T 57 8888 156 204
MG 4% w309 188 204
BOC 66 10173 TIbz— 213
BROC 18 2766 154 188
YAB 40 6078 152 227
M ~ 5% %Woo3 151 207
NBD 45 6784 151 215
M 16 24210 I51 @ 194
83 30 4500 180 207
YAW 61 8984 147 195
ST 44 6442 147 199
PSL 63 9192 146 188
SC 51 7459 146 199
8c 48 @948 345 g2l
PSL 60 8621 144 193
SB 66 9418 143 219
SC 39 5550 143 = 185
‘igp. 63 8838 140 " 199
“U.yaW 62 8649 189 182
‘YAW 65 8961 138 195
YAB 63 8694 138 178
BOC ‘60 8245 138 208
PSL 42 5686 134 208
PSL 33 4264 129 170
YAB .44 5574 127 214
SB 39 4895 126° 160
YAB 58 7019 182

HS

381
291
375
374

BS

596

619

587
568
567
872

594

575

568

509
547

537"

547
533

599
642

552

-8589

535
525
539
548
546
514
510
554
541
481

535
505
530
502
537
506
537
501
495
504
51%
469
497
545
448
418
439
458
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